
When Breaking The Rules Was Big Business

Think back to a time when prohibition ruled over America. Dark times

for some. For others, a time of opportunity and prosperity. One who

seized the moment was Mr Hugo A Chile.

Hugo was born 27 June, 1905. He was only 15 when the prohibition

came into effect, about the time he was taking over his fathers mini-

home distillery. Originally learning his craft to support the now

fatherless family, Hugo created unthinkable profits by running rum to

LA. Back then this journey would take 9 weeks each way, but after the

third journey he was able to buy a lorry. After the fifth run he had his

distribution network established.

He never looked back.

When you enter Casa Publica, you’re entering Hugo’s world. Come, sit

and savour the taste, the obsessions, and the lifestyle of a man

whose time begged the bending of rules, a little ruthlessness, a lot of

rum, and an insatiable obsession for women’s shoes.



COCKTAILS - HUGO'S CLASSICS

DARK 'N STORMY 
Bermuda's entry to the world stage;  fiery ginger beer
complimented by the famous gosling black seal rum!

PISCO SOUR (CHILE OR PERU) 
to the maker of this drink we are forever indebted. Peruvian
or Chilean pisco combined with lemon, sugar, egg white and
Angostura bitters. 

MOJITO
the classic cuban drink; light and refreshing with Bacardi
superior, lime, sugar and mint; topped with crushed ice and
soda water

MARGARITA
a Mexican classic and the perfect blend of sweet and sour.
Jose Cuervo, cointreau, lime and sugar served with a salted
rim. salud!

PIÑA COLADA
Puerto Rico's national drink; Bacardi superior, réal coconut,
coconut orgeat, fresh pineapple juice

PAIN KILLER
created at the soggy dollar bar in the British virgin islands. a
perfect combination of Pussers navy rum,  fresh pineapple
and orange juice, réal coconut and nutmeg

ZOMBIE
a classic tiki cocktail using three different rums - Jamaican,
Puerto Rican and 151 proof - along with fresh lime juice,
falernum, grenadine, a few drops of bitters and Don's mix

FROZEN MARGARITAS
our choice between classic, strawberry, mango, coconut or
passionfruit
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COCKTAILS - HUGO'S CREATIONS

BOOTLEGGING  
inspired by Hugo's many years of rum smuggling, this
cocktail has a tiki vibe with a herbal kick. earl grey infused
extra dry white rum, Amaro, fresh pineapple juice, lime and
don's mix

EL COCO LOCO
a vacation to Fiji was always a perfect escape for Hugo,
finding a passion for tropical flavours. Supreme combination
of coconut tequila, dark and coconut filtered Fijian rum, fresh
pineapple juice, lime and coconut sugar

PINEAPPLE LUMP DAIQUIRI 
a New Zealand classic treat meets a boozy twist. cacao butter
washed pineapple rum, crème de cacao, agave and lime juice

ORANGE PARADISE  
a perfect twist on the classic jungle bird; using Spirited Union
grapefruit and rosé rum, Campari, fresh pineapple juice, lime
and agave

CANE FLOWER
When Hugo visited Brazil, he discovered the wonder of
cachaca. Cristal Cachaca with Aperol and elderflower liqueur,
enjoy the spirit of Brazil!

EIFFEL 65
'Hugo was living in a blue house with a blue little window and
a blue corvette and everything was blue for him and himself
and everybody around, cause he ain’t got nobody to drink
with…'
Gin base sour with blueberry falernum, limoncello , lemon
juice, egg white, vanilla bitters. Drink with Hugo!
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HUGO'S MOCKTAILS

PASSIONATE NOJITO  $10
passionfruit syrup, lime juice, mint leaves, top with soda

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA  $12
coconut orgeat, réal coconut, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime
juice

LET'S TARTY  $10
cranberry juice, apple juice, lemon juice, réal agave, dons mix,
bitters

DARK & SPICY  $12
lime juice, fever tree ginger beer, lyres 0% dark rum

EL JUGO  $8
orange juice, pineapple juice, rèal mango, lime

NON ALCOHOLICS 

SOFT DRINKS 
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero Sugar
Schweppes Dry Lemonade 
Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale 
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Schweppes Tonic 
Lemon Lime & Bitters 

KERI JUICES
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato

Bottled Sparkling Water 

Pint
5
5
5
5
5
5

5.5

Small
4
4
4
4
4
4

4.5

5.5 6.5
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WINE LIST 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Giesen Vineyard Selection
The Ned
Jules Taylor
Leefield Station

CHARDONNAY
The Ned
Zorzal 'Terroir Unico'
The King's Series 'Bastard' 

PINOT GRIS
The Ned
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg

RIESLING
Giesen Estate
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg

ROSÉ
The Ned
Leefield Station
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg
Rabbit Ranch
Rabbit Ranch 'Bright Eyes'

PINOT NOIR
Ara Single Estate
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg
Rabbit Ranch 
Pegasus Bay

SHIRAZ/SYRAH
Barossa Ink Shiraz
Brookfields Back Block Syrah

MERLOT/BLENDS
Trinity Hill Merlot
Alpha Domus 'Fox Moth' Merlot
Pegasus Bay Merlot Cabernet

ARGENTINIAN/SPANISH
Hey Malbec! Malbec
Vivanco Rioja Crianza
Baluarte Roble, Tempranillo

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ 
Mendoza, Argentina
Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Waipara Valley, NZ

Barossa Valley, AUS
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Waipara Valley, NZ

Mendoza, Argentina
Rioja, Spain
Navarra, Spain

12.5
13.5
14.5

13.5
14.5

13.5
14.5

12.5
14.5

13.5
14

13.5
17.5

14
15

15
15.5

15.5

17.5
19.5
24.5

19.5
23

19.5
23

20
22.5

19.5
20.5

20.5
28.5

21.5
23

23
24

24

58
61
72
63

61
71
81

61
68

58
68

61
62
68
71
71

61
85
71

128

64
68

68
71
86

71
68
62

150ml 250ml Bottle



125ml

12.5

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 

SPARKLING
 
Lindauer Fraise Sparkling
Lindauer Brut Cuvee

Freixenet Cordon Negro Cava

PREMIUM SPARKLING

Daniel Le Brun 
Veuve Clicquot 

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Spain

Marlborough, NZ

Champagne, FR

200ml

13.5

13.5

Bottle

61

78

168



BEERS / CIDERS ON TAP

Emerson's Pilsner
Speight's Gold Medal
Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Ultra Low Carb
Mac's Gold
Mac's Cloudy Apple Cider
Little Creatures Pale Ale 
Stella Artois
Guinness

CRAFT TREE
Ask our team what's on the craft tree today!

BEERS BY THE BOTTLE (INTERNATIONAL)
Corona
Becks

BEERS BY THE BOTTLE (NZ)
Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Pure
Speight's Summit Ultra (Low Carb)

Speight's Summit Zero (O% ABV)
Steinlager Zero (0% ABV)
Steinlager Light (2.5% ABV)
Speight's Mid Ale (2.5% ABV)

Dunedin, NZ

Dunedin, NZ

Auckland, NZ

Auckland, NZ

Auckland, NZ

Auckland, NZ

Fremantle, AUS 

Belgium

Ireland

Auckland, NZ 

Auckland, NZ 

Dunedin, NZ 

Dunedin, NZ

Auckland, NZ 

Auckland, NZ

Dunedin, NZ

Mexico

Germany



What is Rum?

Rum is a distilled spirit made from the sugar cane plant.

The three main styles of rum are: Spanish, French & English.

Each style of rum has a specific method in which its rums are distilled.

Producing any style of rum always starts with sugar cane. The juice of
the plant is extracted, and one of three byproducts is used as the base
distillate in rum production: Sugar Cane syrup, Molasses or Sugar Cane

juice. 

97% of todays rums are made with Molasses.



RUM FLIGHTS
Hugo's master bartenders have created nine rum flights to take you on a

rum journey you won't forget. 

I - RUM, RON, RHUM  $18.5
The three main styles around the world, discover your
favourite

Pussers British Navy, Guyana (English style)
Havana Club 7 years, Cuba (Spanish style)
Saint James Royal Ambré, Martinique (French style)

II - CARIBBEAN SEA $20.5
When you're beach bound in the Caribbean and the rum
is calling; better to know what you're getting yourself
into

Matusalem Classico 10 years, Dominican Republic
Brugal 1888, Dominican Republic
Bumbu XO, Panama

III - CENTRAL AMERICA $20.5
Experience the history and culture of Central America in
liquid form

Botran 15 years, Guatemala
Ron Abuelo 12 years, Panama
Flor de Cana 12 years, Nicaragua

IV - SOUTH AMERICA $20.5
Book your ticket to South America and take your taste
buds on a journey

Diplomatico Planas, Venezuela
El Dorado 15 years, Guyana
Dictador 12 years, Colombia



RUM FLIGHTS

V - OUR BACKYARD  $20.5
Little ol' New Zealand might be new to the rum game, but
don't let that stop you

Honest Six Spiced Botanical Rum, Wellington
LWF Spiced White Rum, Taranaki
Black Collar Rum, Bay of Islands

VI - WHISKY LOVERS $20.5
Whether you're a bourbon, rye or scotch fan, there is
something here for you

Mount Gay XO Triple Cask, Barbados
Stolen Smoked, Trinidad
Angostura 1919, Trinidad

VII - AROUND THE GLOBE $20.5
You don't have to go as far as the Caribbean seas... where
there is sugar cane there is rum

Bayou Single Barrel, USA
Old Monk, India
Penny Blue VSOP, Mauritius

VIII - SPICE UP YOUR LIFE $20.5
Loaded full of flavour, something for all the people of the
world

Rumbullion, United Kingdom
Black Magic, Caribbean
Helmsman Spiced, New Zealand

IX - MASTER BLENDERS $45.5
Journey into the world of sipping rum. We've chosen a
top class rum from each style, now it's up to you to
choose your favourite

Black Tot Master Blender's Reserve - 2021 Edition, United Kingdom
Bacardi Gran Reserva Limitada 12 year, Puerto Rico
Mount Gay XO Peat Smoke Expression, Barbados



ANTIGUA 
English Harbour 10 Year Reserve - 40%
English Harbour 1981 Vintage - 40%

AUSTRALIA 
Archie Rose - 52%
Beenleigh Spiced - 40%
Beenleigh Copper Pot - 37%
Bundaberg 280 - 40%
Bundaberg Double Barrel - 40%
Bundaberg Port Barrel - 40%

BARBADOS
Bumbu - 40%
Doorly's 3 Year - 40%
Doorly's 5 Year - 40%
Doorly's 8 Year - 40%
Doorly's 12 Year - 43%
Doorly's 14 Year - 48%
Doorly's XO - 40%
Foursquare Spiced - 37.5%
Foursquare 2010 - 60%
Foursquare Sovereignty - 62%
Foursquare Isonony - 58%
Foursquare Indelible - 48%
Mount Gay Eclipse - 37.5%
Mount Gay Black Barrel - 43%
Mount Gay XO Triple Cask - 43%
Mount Gay XO Peated Barrel - 57%
Mount Gay Andean Oak Cask - 48%
Neptune - 40%
Plantation Barbados 5 Year - 40%
Plantation Barbados 7 Year - 40.2%
Plantation 3 Stars - 41.2%
Plantation Pineapple - 40%
Plantation Original Dark - 40%
Plantation OFTD - 69%
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary - 40%
R L Seales 10 Year - 43%
St Nicholas Abbey 15 Year - 40%

35.5
55.5

 
35.5

13
13

28.5
28.5
40.5

14.5
13

13.5
13.5
17.5
21.5
15.5

13
28.5
36.5
34.5
25.5

13
13.5
14.5
40.5
50.5
16.5

13
28.5

13
13.5
13.5
14.5
18.5
17.5
70.5



BELIZE
Plantation Belize XO - 41%

BERMUDA
Goslings Gold - 40%
Goslings Black Seal - 40%
Goslings 151 - 75.5%
Goslings Family Reserve - 40%

BRAZIL
Velho Barreiro Cachaça - 39%
Germana Single Barrel - 41%
Sagatiba Pura Cachaça - 38%
Sagatiba Preciosa - 42%

COLOMBIA
Dictador Café 100 - 40%
Dictador Ambré - 40%
Dictador 12 Year - 40%
Dictador 20 Year - 40%

CUBA
Black Tears Spiced - 40%
Havana Club Especial - 40%
Havana Club 3 Year - 40%
Havana Club 7 Year - 40%
Havana Club 15 Year - 40%
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestro - 45%
Havana Club Cuban Spiced - 35%
Legendario Ron Dorado - 38%
Ron La Progressiva 13 - 41%
Ron Mulata Gran Reserva 7 - 38%
Ron Santisima Trinidad 3 Year - 40%
Ron Santisima Trinidad 7 Year - 40.3%
Ron Santisima Trinidad 15 Year - 40.7%
Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca - 38%
Santiago de Cuba 12 Year - 40%

36.5

13
13

15.5
25.5

13
25.5

13
40.5

15.5
13.5
14.5
20.5

13
13

13.5
13.5
42.5
19.5

13
13

14.5
13.5

13
14.5
19.5

13
25.5



DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Barcelo Gran Anejo - 37.5%
Brugal 1888 - 40%
Brugal Anejo - 38%
Cubaney Centenario Solera - 41%
Brugal Siglo De Oro - 40%
Matusalem Extra Anejo - 38%
Matusalem 7 Solera - 40%
Matusalem Classico 10 Solera - 40%
Matusalem 15 Solera Gran Reserva - 40%
Matusalem 23 Solera Gran Reserva - 40%
Opthimus 18 Solera - 38%
Pumpkin Face 1980 - 40%

FIJI
Bounty - 58%
Plantation Isle of Fiji - 40%
Ratu Spiced - 40%
Ratu Signature Blend - 35%
Ratu Dark - 40%

FRANCE
Spytail - 42%

GUADELOUPE
Bielle Vieux Hors d'Age - 42%

GUATEMALA
Botran 15 Year - 40%
Botran 18 Year - 40%
Ron Zacapa Ambar 12 Year - 40%
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera - 40%
Ron Zacapa XO - 40%

13.5
15.5

13
27.5
24.5

13
13

13.5
15.5
20.5
20.5
25.5

16.5
17.5

13
13
13

13.5

40.5

15.5
18.5
18.5
25.5
40.5



GUYANA
Cadenhead Classic - 40%
Cadenheads Guyana 15 Year - 46%
El Dorado 3 Year - 40%
El Dorado 5 Year - 40%
El Dorado 8 Year - 40%
El Dorado 12 Year - 40%
El Dorado 15 Year - 43%
El Dorado 21 Year - 43%
El Dorado 25 Year - 43%
El Dorado Enmore 1993 - 56.5%
El Dorado Port Mourant 1999 - 61.4%
El Dorado Versailles 2002 - 63%
El Dorado Albion 2004 - 60.1%
Kill Devil Guyana - 59.3%
Pussers Navy Rum - 40%
Pussers Gunpowder - 54.5%
Pussers 15 Year - 40%
Pyrat XO Reserve - 40%

HAITI
Plantation Haiti XO - 40.2%

INDIA
Old Monk 7 Year - 42.8%

JAMAICA
Appleton Signature Blend - 40%
Appleton 8 Year - 43%
Appleton 12 Year - 43%
Appleton 21 Year - 43%
Appleton 30 Year - 45%
Black Joe Original - 40%
Canerock - 40%
Hampden 8 Year - 46%
McNair's Exploration Rum Jamaica (Peated) - 46%
Myers Dark Rum - 40%
Plantation Xaymaca Special Dry - 43%
Plantation Jamaica 2009 - 42.6%
Plantation Extreme NO.3 HJC - 56.2%
Plantation Extreme NO.3 ITP - 54.8%
Smith & Cross - 57%
Wray & Nephew - 63%

14.5
24.5

13
13
13

13.5
15.5
25.5

175.5
40.5
40.5
40.5
40.5
30.5

13
15.5
20.5
14.5

24.5

13

13
13

14.5
35.5

130.5
40.5

13
25.5
19.5

13
13.5
20.5
60.5
60.5
14.5
14.5



MARTINIQUE
Clément 1960 6 Year - 44%
Clément XO - 42%
Dillon Blanc - 50%
Dillon Très Vieux - 43%
J.Bally Ambré - 45%
J.Bally 7 Year - 45%
St James Ambré - 40%
St James Blanc - 40%
St James XO - 43%
St James Quintessence 6 Year - 42%
Trois Rivières Cuvée du Moulin - 40%

MAURITIUS
Equiano Original - 43%
Equiano Light - 43%
Penny Blue VSOP - 40%

MEXICO
Deadhead - 40%
El Ron Prohibido - 40%
Mocambo 20 Years - 40%

NETHERLANDS
Spirited Union Queen Pineapple & Spice - 38%
Spirited Union Pink Grapefruit & Rose - 38%
Spirited Union Organic Coconut - 38%

NEW ZEALAND
Bayside 'Three Moons' - 42%
Black Collar - 38.5%
Broken Heart Spiced - 40%
Helmsman Spiced - 40%
Honest - 40%
Lunatic & Lover Fundamental Unaged - 44%
Lunatic & Lover Barrel Rested - 40%
Lunatic & Lover Silver - 40%
LWF Rhubarb - 40%
LWF Feijoa - 40%
LWF Spiced - 40%
Smoke & Oakum Gunpowder - 51.6%
Stolen Dark - 37.5%
Stolen Smoked - 37.5%
Stolen Gold - 37%

110.5
25.5
13.5
14.5

13
14.5

13
13

18.5
100.5
18.5

20.5
14.5
16.5

19.5
14.5
17.5

13
13
13

13
13
13
13

15.5
13

19.5
16.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
19.5

13
13
13



NICARAGUA
Flor de Caña 4 Year - 40%
Flor de Caña 7 Year - 40%
Flor de Caña 12 Year - 40%
Flor de Caña 18 Year - 40%
Flor de Caña 25 Year - 40%

PANAMA
Abuelo 12 Year - 37.5%
Abuelo 15 Year Napoleon Cognac Cask Finish - 40%
Bumbu XO - 40%
McNair's Exploration Rum Panama (Peated) 7 Year - 46%
Moko - 40%
Moko Agrum Grapefruit and Yuzu Spiced - 40%
Moko 8 Year - 42%
Moko 15 Year - 42%

PERU
Cartavio XO 18 Year - 40%
Millonario 15 Solera - 40%
Millonario XO - 40%

PHILIPPINES
Don Papa - 40%
Don Papa Masskara - 40%
Don Papa Baroko - 40%

PORTUGAL
Fabrica Ancora 1960 - 40%

PUERTO RICO
Bacardi Carta Blanca - 37.5%
Bacardi Carta Oro - 40%
Bacardi Spiced - 35%
Bacardi 8 Years - 40%
Bacardi Reserva Limitada - 40%
Don Q Anejo - 40%
Don Q Gran Anejo - 40%

13
13

15.5
18.5
30.5

15.5
28.5
15.5
19.5

13
13.5
13.5
15.5

30.5
19.5
22.5

18.5
30.5
20.5

65.5

13
13
13
13

60.5
13

25.5



ST LUCIA
Admiral Rodney HMS Formidable - 40%
Admiral Rodney HMS Princessa - 40%
Admiral Rodney HMS R﻿oyal Oak - 40%
Chairman's Reserve Forgotten Casks - 40%
Chairman's Spiced - 40%
St Lucia Distillers 1931 - 43%

SOUTH AFRICA
Mhoba Select Reserve - 60%

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
Angostura Reserva - 37.5%
Angostura 5 Year - 40%
Angostura 7 Year - 40%
Angostura 1919 - 40%
Angostura 1787 - 40%
Angostura 1824 - 40%
Fernandes 2009 Single Cask 10 Year - 57%
Kill Devil Caroni 18 Year - 63.2%
Plantation Trinidad Original Dark - 40%
Untold Spiced - 37.5%
Zaya - 40%

UNITED KINGDOM
Black Magic - 40%
Black Tot 'Caribbean Release' - 46.2%
Black Tot '50th Anniversary' - 54.5%
Black Tot 'The Last Consignment' Navy Rum - 54.3%
Dead Man's Fingers - 37.5%
Lambs Navy - 40%
Merser & Co Double Barrel - 43.1%
Peaky Blinder - 40%
Rumbullion Spiced - 42.6%
Watson's Trawler - 40%

30.5
22.5
28.5
16.5
14.5
38.5

40.5

13
13
13

14.5
25.5
20.5
38.5
34.5
13.5
15.5
18.5

13
17.5
35.5

180.5
13.5

13
16.5
13.5
13.5

13



USA
Bayou Spiced - 40%
Bayou Single Barrel - 40%
Bayou XO - 40%
Cruzan Black Strap - 40%
Kraken Dark - 40%
Lost Spirit - 75.5%
Sailor Jerry - 40%

VENEZUELA
Diplomatico Planas - 40%
Diplomatico Mantuano - 40%
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 Years - 40%
Diplomatico No. 3 Pot - 47%
Diplomatico 2005 Single Vintage - 43%
Diplomatico Ambassador - 47%
Pampero Aniversario - 40%
Santa Teresa Gran Reserva - 40%
Santa Teresa Selecto - 40%
Santa Teresa 1796 Solera - 40%

13
13.5
18.5

13
13

15.5
13

13
13

14.5
20.5
28.5
65.5
13.5
14.5
13.5
20.5

RARE AND LIMITED

Hugos rum collection was his pride and joy. 
His final years were spent sourcing for the most interesting, limited and rarest
rums that he could find, a legacy for his collection. 

Let yourself indulge in a few drops of his finest and most favourite rums, only
available until the last drop!

Appleton 30 Year - 45%
Bielle Vieux Hors d'Age - 42%
Brugal Siglo De Or﻿o - 40%
El Dorado 25 Year - 43%
Germana Single Barrel - 41% 
Plantation Trinidad 25 Year - 53%
Plantation Peru Multi Vintage - 49.8%
Trois Rivières Cuvée du Moulin - 40%

130.5
40.5
24.5

175.5
25.5
50.5
35.5
18.5

Jamaica

Guadeloupe

Dominican Republic

Brazil

Trinidad & Tobago

Peru

Martinique

Guyana


